## 1 Headland Court, Ormeau, QLD, 4208 Sold House



Friday, 12 May 2023

1 Headland Court, Ormeau, QLD, 4208

Bedrooms: 4 Bathrooms: 2 Parkings: 2 Type: House



Julian Woehrle

## **Fantastic Family Home**

Introducing 1 Headland Court, Ormeau - the perfect family home you've been searching for! This property boasts 4 spacious bedrooms, 2 modern bathrooms, and a double lock-up garage, providing plenty of space for everyone. As you step inside, you'll be greeted by a light-filled and airy open plan living area that seamlessly connects to the outdoor entertaining area. The stylish kitchen features generous fridge space, stone bench tops and ample storage, making it perfect for those who love to cook and entertain.

The bedrooms are generously sized, with built-in wardrobes and ceiling fans. The master bedroom comes complete with a private ensuite and walk through robe, ensuring a luxurious and private retreat. Outside, the covered alfresco area is the perfect place to relax. The low-maintenance yard provides plenty of space for kids and pets to play, while the double lock-up garage offers secure parking for two vehicles.

## **Property Features:**

- 2Master bedroom with ceiling fan, walk through robe and ensuite, with stone top vanity and double basin.
- 23 other generously sized bedrooms all with built in robes and ceiling fans.
- © Central kitchen with stone bench tops, overlooking the combined dining and family living area, with ceiling fan and split system air conditioning.
- ? Separate kids retreat.
- ? Great alfresco area, overlooking the yard.
- ? Main bathroom
- ? Separate laundry
- Amazing side access with enough space to park a boat and caravan.
- ? Opposite reserve

Situated in a sought-after area, this home is within easy reach of local schools, shops, and public transport. So, if you're looking for the ultimate family home, look no further than 1 Headland Court. Contact us today to arrange an inspection!

For all of your home loan needs, please contact our friendly broker, Conrad Palmer on 0410 296 050.

All inspections will be conducted adhering to COVID-19 Social Distancing Guidelines and Ray White's no-contact policy.

Important: Whilst every care is taken in the preparation of the information contained in this marketing, Ray White Jacobs Well will not be held liable for the errors in typing or information. All information is considered correct at the time of printing.